Mercure

HOTELS

MERCURE HURGHADA

AZUR BAR BEVERAGE MENU

Opens from 10:00 am till midnight

Non alcoholic drinks

Coca Cola — Coca Cola Light - Sprite — Fanta

Soda Water — Tonic Water

Ice Tea

Mineral Water

Canned Juice — Karkadeh

Desert Rose (Mango Juice, Karkadeh)

Paradise (Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Grenadine)
Sunshine (Sprite, Lime Juice, Grenadine)

Tea — American Coffee

Alcoholic drinks

Sakara Beer Draft
Gin — Vodka — Rum — Tequila — Whisky — Brandy — Ouzo
Gin Fizz (Gin, Lemon Juice, Soda)
Bloody Mary (Vodka, Tomato Juice, Dash Lemon Juice, Spices)
Whisky Sour ( Whisky, Sour Mix)
Pina Colada ( Rum, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk)
Tequila Sunrise (Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine)

Feelings (Brandy, Rum, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice)

25.00
25.00
25.00
10.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00

18.00

25.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

All items are served by glass and are included in the All Inclusive & Ultra All Inclusive formulas,

chargeable for the rest of meals plans

Prices are in Egyptian Pounds including service charge and taxes




